Kanizsai Futofesztival 2015 futénaptar.hu
21km. eredmények

rajtsz. név szil. id6  kat. nem idé
268 Németh Gabor 1984 Feln6tt Férfi 1:16:06
224 Sipos Csaba 1978 Feln6tt Férfi 1:21:43
218 Gadanyi Balint 1990 Feln6tt Férfi 1:24:57
240 Lakatos Roland 1977 Felné6tt Férfi 1:26:06
259 Gorza Istvan 1989 Feln6tt Férfi 1:29:33
232 Pulai Gabor 1986 Felné6tt Férfi 1:31:00
263 Banki Norbert 1981 Feln6tt Férfi 1:33:55
254 Németh Lilla 1987 Felné6tt NG 1:35:14
244 Kustos Istvan 1968 Senior Férfi 1:36:06
283 Jarfas Gyula 1975 Feln6tt Férfi 1:36:59
239 Vaska Kalman 1972 Feln6tt Férfi 1:38:03
221 Jézsi Csaba 1976 Feln6tt Férfi 1:38:47
267 Nagy Miklés 1968 Senior Férfi 1:39:41
287 Varju Vilmos 1955 Senior Férfi 1:40:43
216 JAROSI Tamas 1973 Feln4tt Férfi 1:42:08
253 Muranyi Gabor 1991 Feln6tt Férfi 1:43:00
250 Varga Baldzs 1990 Feln6tt Férfi 1:43:41
269 Székely Péter 1985 Feln6tt Férfi 1:44:09
201 Inhoff Jozsef 1958 Senior Férfi 1:45:22
237 Orban Viktor 1980 Feln6tt Férfi 1:47:14
274 Szabadicsné Madaras Katalin 1967 Senior NG 1:47:14
265 Gdora Maté 1988 Felngtt Férfi 1:48:43
230 Gazda Rita 1970 Senior NG 1:49:20
210 Balogh Miklds 1962 Senior Férfi 1:49:39
249 Halmai Adrian 1990 Feln4tt Férfi 1:50:58
261 Horvath Zsolt 1972 Felné6tt Férfi 1:50:58
217 Wiinsch Gabor 1973 Feln4tt Férfi 1:51:15
238 Foldesi Jozsef 1957 Senior Férfi 1:51:19
280 Halasz Rébert 1972 Feln4tt Férfi 1:53:09
243 Szabé Zoltan 1975 Feln6tt Férfi 1:53:23
226 Lovényi Zsolt 1973 Feln6tt Férfi 1:53:27
211 Gyurcsek Norbert 1967 Senior Férfi 1:55:19
257 Krihé Zsuzsanna 1969 Senior NG 1:55:33
275 Szabadics Attila 1966 Senior Férfi 1:56:51
219 Bojtiné Szigetvari Eva 1971 Feln6tt N6 1:57:52
245 Veraszto Zoltan 1979 Feln6tt Férfi 1:58:12
241 Gyorky Zoltan 1967 Senior Férfi 1:59:29
234 Dr. Molnar Jézsef 1970 Senior Férfi 2:00:08
235 Gyurko Vera 1985 Feln6tt N6 2:00:08
222 Szegedi Laszld 1970 Senior Férfi 2:00:08
233 Orban Viktorné 1976 Feln6tt NG 2:00:17
276 Tarddi Zoltan 1980 Felné6tt Férfi 2:00:52
264 Varga Istvan 1967 Senior Férfi 2:01:56
206 K6vago Karoly 1958 Senior Férfi 2:02:12
262  PadlEva 1966 Senior N& 2:02:25

258 Rajnai David 1989 Feln6tt Férfi 2:02:37



277
220
286
272
270
236
231
215
214
273
271
266
229
256
252
251
203
202
281
204
284
205
228
207
279
260
246
223
247
212
278

10km.

rajtsz.
129
150
163
135
145
137
144
122
111
143
131
159
117
127
104
139

Bognar Tamas
Kannar Zsolt
Csiszar Andras
Farkas Miklds
Valgut Zoltan
Vitelics Bernadett
Németh Vera
Dr.Lazar Anette
Kalath Modnika

Esmidtné Baranyai Zsaklin

Nagy Sandor
Gerlinger Sandor
Kiss Adrian Marcell
Dr.Kisjos Balazs
Kele Attila

Kele Barnabas
Harcz Judit

Léhart Zoltan
Molnar Eniké
Tomor Tamas
Varga Gy6z6
Kormany Alexandra
Kot6 Luca

Kot6 Zsolt

Misik Diana

Valgut Anita
Horvath Judit
Miller Katalin
Zsohar Zsolt

Hozensteiner-Zab Edina

Ritecz Rita

név

Vranics Almos
Kardsz Laszlé
Lelkd Attila
Szabdé-Thomka Daniel
Kbves Péter
Bakos Attila
Gerdcs Ferenc
Rodek Szabolcs
Sziva Laszlo
Zborai Gyula
Kertész Matyas
Tamasa Tibor
Horvath Gabor
Dr. Racz Erika
Lelkd Roland
Patkds Maté

1970
1979
1976
1972
1974
1983
1984
1970
1973
1973
1960
1962
1986
1974
1976
2003
1970
1976
1979
1972
1975
1981
2003
1973
1988
1972
1967
1976
1968
1985
1972

sziil. id6
1997
1982
1962
1992
1972
1959
1987
1990
1975
1985
2002
1966
1979
1953
1985
1989

Senior
Feln6tt
Felné6tt
Feln6tt
Felné6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Senior
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Senior
Senior
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Felné6tt
Feln4tt
Senior
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln4tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Senior
Feln6tt
Senior
Feln4tt
Feln6tt

kat.
Felné6tt
Feln6tt
Senior
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Senior
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Felné6tt
Senior
Feln6tt
Senior
Feln6tt
Feln6tt

Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
NG
Férfi
NG
Férfi
Férfi
NG
NG
Férfi
NG
NG
NG
NG
Férfi
NG
NG

nem
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
NG
Férfi
Férfi

2:02:49
2:03:19
2:03:43
2:03:54
2:03:54
2:04:12
2:04:33
2:05:24
2:05:24
2:06:08
2:06:08
2:07:47
2:09:13
2:10:33
2:13:10
2:13:10
2:13:27
2:13:27
2:13:27
2:13:27
2:13:27
2:15:23
2:17:06
2:17:08
2:17:59
2:19:14
2:22:30
2:22:37
2:23:32
2:23:38
2:29:05

idé
0:39:11
0:41:02
0:41:30
0:42:50
0:44:55
0:45:29
0:47:08
0:47:38
0:48:06
0:48:12
0:48:34
0:48:46
0:48:52
0:49:00
0:49:26
0:51:26



147
162
138
125
126
106
123
133
121
130
115
132
167
116
128
164
118
107
101
102
155
113
136
149
152
112
151
169
103
148
157
105
124
134
165
168
158
154
142
109
110
161
153
140
114
160
108

5 km.
rajtsz.

Szabd Martin

Halasz Gergé

Doman Fruzsina

Anda Tamas

Lubics Olivér

Baranyi Aron

Gombor GCsilla

P6lcz Adrienn

Nagy Hajnalka

Szalai JAnos Barnabas
Millei Jozsef

Pulai Dorottya

Pacsa Zoltan

Horvath Renata
Szabdé-Thomka Hanna
Hadi Laszl6 Zsolt

Borsos Dénes

Molnar Eva

Inhoffné Kovacs Magdolna
Nagy Boglarka

Berkes Tibor

Vida Stefania

Méhes Barbara

Kirdly Tiborné

Parragi Szilvia

LAKATOS Anita

Vaskané Hollé Adrienn
Csiszar Istvan

Vecseriné Nyakas Erika
Pall Hédi

Gelencsér Andrea Szandra
Szegedi-Vajda Modnika
Pékné Patkai Mercédesz
Imre Henrietta
Mezriczki Szandra
Ménfai Eva

Molnarné Banfi Mdnika
Novdak Ndra

Tolgyesné Barka Anasztazia
Domokosné Kallai Andrea
Németh Melinda

Illés Gyorgyné

Balog Janos

Mojzer Péter

Palangi Krisztina

Farkas Miklésné

Kerkai Kinga

nev

2001
1995
1993
1999
1999
1984
1988
1987
1984
2003
1963
1989
1978
1982
1994
1978
1982
1966
1962
1992
1968
1997
1991
1964
1973
1975
1979
1979
1971
1981
1989
1973
1970
1989
1989
1969
1975
1990
1976
1974
1979
1971
1966
1977
1976
1975
1987

szil.ido

Felné6tt
Feln6tt
Felné6tt
Feln6tt
Felné6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Senior
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Felné6tt
Feln4tt
Feln6tt
Senior
Senior
Feln6tt
Senior
Feln4tt
Feln6tt
Senior
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Felné6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln4tt
Feln6tt
Feln4tt
Senior
Feln4tt
Feln6tt
Senior
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Senior
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt

kat.

Férfi
Férfi
NG
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
NG
NG
NG
Férfi
Férfi
NG
Férfi
NG
NG
Férfi
Férfi
NG
NG
Férfi
Férfi
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
Férfi
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
Férfi
Férfi
NG
NG
NG

nem

0:51:39
0:51:39
0:51:53
0:52:02
0:52:02
0:52:32
0:53:10
0:53:27
0:53:56
0:55:31
0:55:39
0:56:24
0:56:30
0:56:46
0:57:01
0:57:02
0:57:37
0:58:05
0:58:26
0:58:35
0:58:58
0:59:29
1:00:17
1:00:47
1:01:01
1:01:19
1:01:39
1:01:56
1:02:11
1:02:39
1:02:44
1:02:59
1:03:23
1:03:33
1:05:09
1:05:12
1:05:25
1:06:36
1:07:27
1:07:38
1:07:39
1:08:10
1:10:01
1:11:19
1:15:01
1:15:01
1:16:10

Id6



53
40
26
52
34
25
11
36
19
18
28
23
10

24
27

16
13
41
50
51
46
20
22
12

37
47
32
33

31
15

39
29
43
49
35
44
45
30
42
14

Vajda Levente

Buda Mark

Vaska Barnabas
Schmid Christoph
Kodsz Veronika
Kerek Melitta

Lelk6 Déra
Druzsinné Fonyé Lilla
Odor Gergé

Billege Hanna Borbala
BILLEGE BALAZS
Kuti Szilvia
Hortobagyi Zoltan
Téth Attilané

Téth Attila
Harangozo Petra
Erdés Eva

Kulcsar Zséfia
Gurdan Gabriella
Gombor Nikoletta
Szabd Zsuzsanna
Vass Beatrix

Balogh Papp Katalin
Karvalics Beata
Horvath Eszter
Sneff Ramodn
Harangozo Viktoria
Molnar Alexandra
Molnar Zoltan
Megyesi Krisztina
Varga Gabriella
Haszon Viktéria
Kanya Aniko

Racz Bianka Eszter
Zborai Gyulané
Szabé Laura
Bonczodk Eszter
Steyer Edina

Zsohar Andrea
Karvalics Istvanné
Ban Dalma

Nemes Marta
Bogdan Teréz
Ko6téné Fazekas Judit
Erd6sné Németh Gabriella
Kissné Lukacs lbolya
Téth Sandorné
Fenyves David

2001
2002
2005
1963
2003
1978
1990
1990
2006
2005
1977
1979
1975
1976
1976
1989
1995
1981
2006
1991
1972
1970
1982
1978
1980
2005
1988
2001
1971
1972
1988
1981
1983
1988
1965
1996
1988
1983
1974
1959
1989
1978
1975
1974
1965
1974
1951
1994

Felné6tt
Feln6tt
Felné6tt
Senior
Felné6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Felné6tt
Feln4tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Senior
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Felné6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln4tt
Feln6tt
Feln4tt
Feln6tt
Feln4tt
Senior
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Senior
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Feln6tt
Senior
Feln6tt
Senior
Feln6tt

Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
Férfi
NG
NG
NG
NG
Férfi
NG
Férfi
NG
Férfi
NG
Férfi
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
Férfi
NG
NG
Férfi
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
Férfi

0:20:54
0:21:19
0:21:33
0:21:35
0:24:13
0:24:59
0:26:21
0:26:37
0:27:19
0:28:09
0:28:09
0:28:29
0:28:31
0:28:33
0:28:34
0:28:51
0:28:52
0:29:03
0:29:15
0:29:16
0:29:20
0:29:30
0:30:07
0:30:20
0:30:26
0:30:26
0:30:43
0:31:30
0:31:36
0:31:55
0:31:58
0:32:11
0:32:11
0:32:19
0:32:32
0:32:36
0:33:35
0:33:39
0:33:41
0:33:57
0:35:17
0:35:41
0:36:35
0:36:42
0:36:42
0:37:20
0:39:56
0:43:49



